
 
 

BASIC CHEMICALS, COSMETICS & DYES  
EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL, BANGALORE 

         
 

                                                                                                                                      
CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2017- REGIONAL OFFICE BENGALURU 

 
SR.NO. HOLIDAYS DATE/MONTH DAY 

1 
 

Republic Day 
 

26th January, 2017 Thursday 

2 Holi 13th March, 2017 Monday 

3 Chandramana Ugadi   28th March, 2017 
 

Wednesday  
 

4 Dr. Ambedkar Birthday 14th April, 2017 Friday 

5 May Day 
 

1st May, 2017 
 

Monday 

6 Budha Poornima       
 

10th May, 2017 
 

Wednesday  

7 Idu`l Fitr        26th June, 2017 Monday  
 

8 Independence Day        15th August, 2017 Tuesday   

9 Ganesh Chaturthi  
 

25th August, 2017 Friday     

10 Ayudha Pooja    29th September, 2017 Friday  
 

11 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 30th September, 2017 Saturday 

12 Muharram 1st October, 2017 Sunday    
 

13 Gandhi Jayanti  2nd October, 2017 Monday   
 

14 Deepavali     18th October, 2017 
 

Wednesday 

15 
 

Balipadyami  20th October, 2017 
 

Friday  

16 
 

Id-E-Milad 1st December, 2017 Friday 

17 Christmas 25th December, 2017 Monday    
 

 


